
U13MF
Campeonato Panamericano de Esgrima Infantil y Veteranos 2024
lunes, 19 de agosto de 2024 - 11:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 PAMIO SANCHEZ Santiago ARG 6/10/2012
2 COSTA Bernardo BRA 2 1/1/2011
3 GOIVINHO Guilherme BRA 1/1/2011
4 KADUNC Theo BRA 1/1/2013
5 PERITO Joao Pedro BRA 1/1/2014
6 TEIXEIRA Antonio BRA 1/1/2011
7 BRENES BARQUERO Saul CRC 2/1/2011
8 CURUTCHET ALPÍZAR Julián CRC 29/6/2011
9 VEGA Kai CRC 21/7/2011
10 PICHINTE SALAZAR Sneider Andres ESA 3/6/2011
11 RUIZ RENDEROS Mateo Eduardo ESA 7/1/2014
12 BERBERO AVILA Eliam Gadiel GUA 23/2/2012
13 BERMUDEZ GARCIA Gamaliel Lucas MEX 25/6/2011
14 CASTELLANOS MENDOZA Mateo MEX 11/5/2011
15 CROWDER BELTRAN Job Christoph MEX 2/2/2011
16 GARCIA MICELI Santiago Emmanuel MEX 20/6/2011
17 SANCHEZ LOPEZ Roberto Gabriel MEX 31/5/2011
18 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ Victor Noel MEX 18/8/2011
19 ARMAS RATTO Jose Ignacio PER 3/10/2012
20 ATARAMA CASTRO Erick Rodrigo Jeffrey PER 3 25/1/2013
21 POMAR HERRERA Adriano PER 24/6/2011
22 TORRES CHAVEZ Paulo Jose PER 5/1/2012
23 VILCA KUNIGAMI Julio Daniel PER 1/12/2012
24 JORGE Elijah Samuel PUR 1/1/2012
25 CHENG Logan USA 26/4/2011
26 DOELL Ethan USA 31/1/2011
27 HUYNH Matthew USA 16/4/2013
28 KIM Gene USA 1/6/2012
29 MAZAHERI Fletcher USA 1 3/8/2012
30 PAN Ethan USA 27/1/2012



5 pools of 6
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U13MF
Campeonato Panamericano de Esgrima Infantil y Veteranos 2024
lunes, 19 de agosto de 2024 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Rank 2 Notes
1 MAZAHERI Fletcher USA 1
2 COSTA Bernardo BRA 2 1
3 ATARAMA CASTRO Erick Rodrigo Jeffrey PER 3
4 CURUTCHET ALPÍZAR Julián CRC 1
5 DOELL Ethan USA 1
6 PAMIO SANCHEZ Santiago ARG 1
7 JORGE Elijah Samuel PUR 1
8 CROWDER BELTRAN Job Christoph MEX 1
9 POMAR HERRERA Adriano PER 1
10 PICHINTE SALAZAR Sneider Andres ESA 1
11 BERBERO AVILA Eliam Gadiel GUA 1
12 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ Victor Noel MEX 2
13 VEGA Kai CRC 2
14 VILCA KUNIGAMI Julio Daniel PER 2
15 TEIXEIRA Antonio BRA 2
16 RUIZ RENDEROS Mateo Eduardo ESA 2
17 CHENG Logan USA 2
18 BRENES BARQUERO Saul CRC 3
19 KADUNC Theo BRA 3
20 BERMUDEZ GARCIA Gamaliel Lucas MEX 3
21 ARMAS RATTO Jose Ignacio PER 3
22 HUYNH Matthew USA 3
23 KIM Gene USA 4
24 GOIVINHO Guilherme BRA 4
25 SANCHEZ LOPEZ Roberto Gabriel MEX 4
26 TORRES CHAVEZ Paulo Jose PER 4
27 PERITO Joao Pedro BRA 5
28 GARCIA MICELI Santiago Emmanuel MEX 5
29 PAN Ethan USA 5
30 CASTELLANOS MENDOZA Mateo MEX 6



U13MF
Campeonato Panamericano de Esgrima Infantil y Veteranos 2024
lunes, 19 de agosto de 2024 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 8

11:00

Referee(s):

PARRILLA Ulpiano (PUR)

MAZAHERI Fletcher USA

BERMUDEZ GARCIA Gamaliel Lucas MEX

ARMAS RATTO Jose Ignacio PER

BERBERO AVILA Eliam Gadiel GUA

PERITO Joao Pedro BRA

PICHINTE SALAZAR Sneider Andres ESA

Strip 9

11:00

Referee(s):

QUEVEDO Andres David (COL)

SANCHEZ MARTINEZ Victor Noel MEX

CASTELLANOS MENDOZA Mateo MEX

POMAR HERRERA Adriano PER

HUYNH Matthew USA

BRENES BARQUERO Saul CRC

COSTA Bernardo BRA

Strip 10

11:00

Referee(s):

MORAN FLORES Marcos Geovanni (ESA)

PAN Ethan USA

KIM Gene USA

KADUNC Theo BRA

VEGA Kai CRC

ATARAMA CASTRO Erick Rodrigo Jeffrey PER

CROWDER BELTRAN Job Christoph MEX



Strip 11

11:00

Referee(s):

VELASCO Luis Fernando (COL)

CHENG Logan USA

JORGE Elijah Samuel PUR

CURUTCHET ALPÍZAR Julián CRC

GOIVINHO Guilherme BRA

GARCIA MICELI Santiago Emmanuel MEX

VILCA KUNIGAMI Julio Daniel PER

Strip 12

11:00

Referee(s):

MORALES CASTRO Adrian (CRC)

DOELL Ethan USA

SANCHEZ LOPEZ Roberto Gabriel MEX

RUIZ RENDEROS Mateo Eduardo ESA

TEIXEIRA Antonio BRA

PAMIO SANCHEZ Santiago ARG

TORRES CHAVEZ Paulo Jose PER



U13MF
Campeonato Panamericano de Esgrima Infantil y Veteranos 2024
lunes, 19 de agosto de 2024 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1T CHENG Logan USA 5 1.00 25 2 +23 Advanced
1T DOELL Ethan USA 5 1.00 25 2 +23 Advanced
3 MAZAHERI Fletcher USA 5 1.00 25 8 +17 Advanced
4 HUYNH Matthew USA 4 0.80 24 11 +13 Advanced
5 KIM Gene USA 4 0.80 22 10 +12 Advanced
6 SANCHEZ LOPEZ Roberto Gabriel MEX 4 0.80 20 9 +11 Advanced
7 PERITO Joao Pedro BRA 4 0.80 23 13 +10 Advanced
8 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ Victor Noel MEX 4 0.80 24 15 +9 Advanced
9 PAN Ethan USA 4 0.80 21 12 +9 Advanced
10 JORGE Elijah Samuel PUR 4 0.80 20 17 +3 Advanced
11 TEIXEIRA Antonio BRA 3 0.60 21 12 +9 Advanced
12 CROWDER BELTRAN Job Christoph MEX 3 0.60 21 13 +8 Advanced
13 COSTA Bernardo BRA 3 0.60 23 17 +6 Advanced
14 BERMUDEZ GARCIA Gamaliel Lucas MEX 3 0.60 20 18 +2 Advanced
15 GARCIA MICELI Santiago Emmanuel MEX 3 0.60 19 17 +2 Advanced
16 BERBERO AVILA Eliam Gadiel GUA 2 0.40 16 17 -1 Advanced
17 POMAR HERRERA Adriano PER 2 0.40 15 16 -1 Advanced
18 GOIVINHO Guilherme BRA 2 0.40 17 21 -4 Advanced
19 KADUNC Theo BRA 2 0.40 13 17 -4 Advanced
20 ATARAMA CASTRO Erick Rodrigo Jeffrey PER 2 0.40 16 21 -5 Advanced
21 CASTELLANOS MENDOZA Mateo MEX 2 0.40 15 20 -5 Advanced
22 TORRES CHAVEZ Paulo Jose PER 2 0.40 11 16 -5 Advanced
23 VILCA KUNIGAMI Julio Daniel PER 1 0.20 16 22 -6 Advanced
24 PICHINTE SALAZAR Sneider Andres ESA 1 0.20 13 21 -8 Advanced
25 PAMIO SANCHEZ Santiago ARG 1 0.20 7 22 -15 Advanced
26 CURUTCHET ALPÍZAR Julián CRC 0 0.00 7 25 -18 Advanced
27T VEGA Kai CRC 0 0.00 5 25 -20 Advanced
27T ARMAS RATTO Jose Ignacio PER 0 0.00 5 25 -20 Advanced
29 BRENES BARQUERO Saul CRC 0 0.00 3 25 -22 Advanced
30 RUIZ RENDEROS Mateo Eduardo ESA 0 0.00 2 25 -23 Advanced
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USA

(17) POMAR HERRERA Adriano
PER

(16) BERBERO AVILA Eliam Gadiel

GUA

USA

(24) PICHINTE SALAZAR Sneider Andres

ESA

(25) PAMIO SANCHEZ Santiago
ARG

(8) SANCHEZ MARTINEZ Victor Noel

MEX

USA

(28) ARMAS RATTO Jose Ignacio
PER

(21) CASTELLANOS MENDOZA Mateo

MEX

(12) CROWDER BELTRAN Job Christoph

MEX

BRA

(20) ATARAMA CASTRO Erick Rodrigo Jeffrey

PER

(29) BRENES BARQUERO Saul
CRC

USA

USA

(30) RUIZ RENDEROS Mateo Eduardo

ESA

BRA

(14) BERMUDEZ GARCIA Gamaliel Lucas

MEX

BRA

(22) TORRES CHAVEZ Paulo Jose
PER

CRC

(6) SANCHEZ LOPEZ Roberto Gabriel

MEX

BRA

(26) CURUTCHET ALPÍZAR Julián
CRC

(23) VILCA KUNIGAMI Julio Daniel
PER

PUR

(15) GARCIA MICELI Santiago Emmanuel

MEX

BRA

USA
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FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 DOELL Ethan USA 31/1/2011
2 CHENG Logan USA 26/4/2011
3T KIM Gene USA 1/6/2012
3T MAZAHERI Fletcher USA 3/8/2012
5 HUYNH Matthew USA 16/4/2013
6 PERITO Joao Pedro BRA 1/1/2014
7 PAN Ethan USA 27/1/2012
8 TEIXEIRA Antonio BRA 1/1/2011
9 SANCHEZ LOPEZ Roberto Gabriel MEX 31/5/2011
10 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ Victor Noel MEX 18/8/2011
11 JORGE Elijah Samuel PUR 1/1/2012
12 CROWDER BELTRAN Job Christoph MEX 2/2/2011
13 GARCIA MICELI Santiago Emmanuel MEX 20/6/2011
14 POMAR HERRERA Adriano PER 24/6/2011
15 KADUNC Theo BRA 1/1/2013
16 ATARAMA CASTRO Erick Rodrigo Jeffrey PER 25/1/2013
17 COSTA Bernardo BRA 1/1/2011
18 BERMUDEZ GARCIA Gamaliel Lucas MEX 25/6/2011
19 BERBERO AVILA Eliam Gadiel GUA 23/2/2012
20 GOIVINHO Guilherme BRA 1/1/2011
21 CASTELLANOS MENDOZA Mateo MEX 11/5/2011
22 TORRES CHAVEZ Paulo Jose PER 5/1/2012
23 VILCA KUNIGAMI Julio Daniel PER 1/12/2012
24 PICHINTE SALAZAR Sneider Andres ESA 3/6/2011
25 PAMIO SANCHEZ Santiago ARG 6/10/2012
26 CURUTCHET ALPÍZAR Julián CRC 29/6/2011
27T VEGA Kai CRC 21/7/2011
27T ARMAS RATTO Jose Ignacio PER 3/10/2012
29 BRENES BARQUERO Saul CRC 2/1/2011
30 RUIZ RENDEROS Mateo Eduardo ESA 7/1/2014



U13MF
Campeonato Panamericano de Esgrima Infantil y Veteranos 2024
lunes, 19 de agosto de 2024 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
MORALES CASTRO Adrian CRC Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 3 Ref: 1
MORAN FLORES Marcos Geovanni ESA Ref: 1
PARRILLA Ulpiano PUR Ref: 1
PISSATO Pedro BRA Ref: 3 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
QUEVEDO Andres David COL Ref: 1 Ref: 7 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VELASCO Luis Fernando COL Ref: 1



Total entries: 30
Total participants: 30
Top-32 ranked participants: 3
Number of countries represented: 9

USA: 6 participants
MEX: 6 participants
BRA: 5 participants
PER: 5 participants
CRC: 3 participants
ESA: 2 participants
PUR: 1 participants
ARG: 1 participants
GUA: 1 participants


